
F O O D ,  W I N E  &
B E V E R A G E  L I S T



H A R V E Y ’ S  F O O D  ME N U

S A V O U R Y  S N A C K S

House Roasted Spiced Nuts
Cayenne, cumin, garlic (v,gf)

House Marinated Olives
Orange, rosemary (v,gf)

Grilled Edamame
Five spice ginger (vg)

Fries
Native salt and Kewpie mayo (vg, gf)

A  T A S T E  O F  L O T U S

Signature Spring Rolls 
King brown mushrooms (vg)

Mushroom Dumplings 
With coriander (v, gf, df)

Jade Prawn Dumplings
With chilli sauce. (gf)

Sichuan-style Pork & Prawn Wontons
With chilli and sesame

Chicken Karaage
Fresh Moonacre Farm pickles and yuzu mayonnaise 

S H A R I N G  I S  C A R I N G

Cheese plate 
A selection of 3 cheeses with pickled watermelon, honey almond paste, 
quince paste and housemade crackers. (vg)

Charcuterie plate 
A selection of cured meats served with compressed melon, pickled fruit,
fennel chutney and sourdough toast

10% surcharge on Sundays | 15% surcharge on public holidays | 1.5% for all credit cards (Visa, Mastercard, Amex and Diners) and
0.7% for all debit cards.

9

10

9

10

16

16

21

16

17

32

32



10% surcharge on Sundays | 15% surcharge on public holidays | 1.5% for all credit cards (Visa, Mastercard, Amex and Diners) and
0.7% for all debit cards.

S U B S T A N T I A L L Y  MOR E

Fish Fingers
Crispy flathead fingers, fries and sauce gribiche 

The Marilo Caesar Salad
Baby cos, bacon, garlic croutons, grana padano, white anchovies 
                     ADD roasted chicken $10
                     ADD grilled prawns $10

The Marilo Cheeseburger 
Angus beef patty, gooey cheddar, ox heart tomato relish, house mayo, pickles on a
potato bun with fries 

Chicken Licken’ Burger
Karaage chicken, gooey cheddar, ox heart tomato relish, house mayo, 
pickles on a potato bun with fries 

Pasta of the Week
Chef’s market-inspired creation

Market Fresh Fish 
The freshest catch from our sustainable fisheries (gf)

Chargrilled Sirloin Steak 
With Gibraltar de Paris butter and Fries (gf)

S OM E T H I N G  SW E E T

Ginger Cake Roll
Lemon cream and rhubarb sorbet

Coconut Cream Caramel
Cream Chantilly (gf)

Eleven-Layer Chocolate Cake
Saffron and burnt honey ice cream (gf)

Sago Citrus Mess
Sago pearls, mandarin & orange marmalade, coconut sorbet (df, v, gf) 

Sticky Date Pudding
Miso butterscotch sauce, vanilla ice cream, caramelised pecan (vg)

28

19

26

24

MP

MP

38

21

18

18

18

18



SOMETHING SPARKLING 125ML

NV Amanti Prosecco, Veneto, It

Clover Hill ‘Exceptionelle’ Sparkling, Pipers River, TAS

NV Taittinger Brut Prestige, Reims, FR

 

W I N E

10% surcharge on Sundays | 15% surcharge on public holidays | 1.5% for all credit cards (Visa, Mastercard, Amex and Diners) and
0.7% for all debit cards.

WHITE

2024 Artemis Estate Riesling, Southern Highlands, NSW

2021 Maison Hunter Classic Riesling, Barossa Valley, SA

2024 Artemis Estate Pinot Grigio, Southern Highlands, NSW 

2024 Shaw & Smith Sauvignon Blanc, Adelaide Hills, SA 

2024 Amelia Park Estate Chardonnay, Margaret River, WA 

PINK 

2024 Dominique Portet Fontaine Rose, Yarra Valley, VIC

2023 Maison Saint Aix Rose, Provence, FR

 

RED

2024 Artemis Estate Pinot Noir, Southern Highlands, NSW 

2021 Shadowfax Pyreneese Shiraz, Pyreneese, VIC

2022 Head ‘Head Read’ GSM’, Barossa Valley, SA 

2022 P.A.R by Nick Spencer Malbec, Hilltops, NSW

2023 Cherry Tree Hill Cabernet Merlot, Southern Highlands, NSW 

2021  Brash Higgins Cabernet Sauvignon - Organic, McLaren Vale, VIC

17

19 

14

16 

15

21

GLS

15

17

29

BTL

69

102

175

16

15 

15

19

19

75

60 

63

86

89

16

20

74

109

71

94

66

75 

62

99



24

24

24

17

24

21

S I G N A T U R E  C O C K T A I L S

SOHI PINK LOTUS SPRITZ 
SoHi Garden Envy Gin, Lychee, Cherry Blossom, Citrus, soda 

10% surcharge on Sundays | 15% surcharge on public holidays | 1.5% for all credit cards (Visa, Mastercard, Amex and Diners) and
0.7% for all debit cards.

SOHI RED PONY NEGRONI
Garden Envy Gin, SoHi High & Dry Vermouth, Cocchi Sweet Vermouth, 
Dolin Dry, Campari 

ZEN 75
Four Foxes Sake, Lychee, Yuzu, Prosecco 

TOKI NO UME
Toki Japanese Whiskey, Umeshu Plum Wine, Lemon, Plum Bitters,
Egg White

THAI BLOSSOM 
SoHi Garden Envy Gin infused with Thai Basil, Yuzu, Lemon 

COCO SLING 
Feels Botanicals Vivify, Melon Liqueur, Lime, Ginger, Coconut

S I G N A T U R E  E S P R E S S O  MA R T I N I

PABLO ESPRESSOBAR
Ponchos Caramel Tequila, Butterscotch, Espresso

23

JAFFA ESPRESSO
SoHi Cacao Liqueur, Orange Liqueur, Espresso

24

ESPRESSO CREME MARTINI
SoHi Potato Crisp Vodka, Bailey’s, Kahlua, Espresso

21

S I G N A T U R E  MO C K T A I L S

PINA MOCKLADA
Pineapple, Coconut, Lime, Soda

12

LYCHEE SLING
Cranberry, Lychee, Lemon

12

MANDARIN NOJITO
Mandarin Puree, Peach, Lemon, Mint 

12



MA R I L O  C L A S S I C  C O C K T A I L S

AMARETTO SOUR
Disaronno Amaretto, Jack Daniels, Lemon, Egg White

WHISKY SOUR
Archie Rose Rye Malt Whisky, Lemon, Egg White, Angostura Bitters

OLD FASHIONED
Archie Rose Rye Malt Whisky, Angostura Bitters

MANHATTAN
Archie Rose Rye Malt Whisky, Sweet Vermouth, Angostura Bitters 

SAZERAC 
Archie Rose Rye Malt Whisky, Peychaud’s Bitters, Absinth

TOM COLLINS
SoHi Garden Envy Gin, Lemon, Soda

THE GIMLET 
SoHi Garden Envy Gin, Lime

SOUTHSIDE 
SoHi Garden Envy Gin, Lime, Mint

COSMOPOLITAN
SoHi Potato Crisp Vodka, Cranberry, Lime, Orange

CAIPIROSKA 
SoHi Potato Crisp Vodka, Lime

DAQUIRI
Bacardi White Rum, Lime 

MOJITO
Bacardi White Rum, Lime, Mint 

MAI TAI
Rusty Barrel Gold Rum, Orange, Lime, Almond

CLASSIC MARGARITA
Sierra Blanco Tequila, Orange, Lime

MEZCAL MARGARITA 
Casamigos Mezcal, Orange, Lime, Agave

CUCUMBER & CHILI MARGARITA
Sierra Blanco Tequila, Cucumber, Chili, Orange, Lime

10% surcharge on Sundays | 15% surcharge on public holidays | 1.5% for all credit cards (Visa, Mastercard, Amex and Diners) and
0.7% for all debit cards.

23

24

24

24

26

22

21

22

21

23

19

21

24

20

25

23



Served as you like - wet, dry, extra dry, dirty or filthy
Your choice of - olives, lemon twist, lime twist or orange twist

10% surcharge on Sundays | 15% surcharge on public holidays | 1.5% for all credit cards (Visa, Mastercard, Amex and Diners) and
0.7% for all debit cards.

MA R I L O ’ S  MA R T I N I S

G I N  MA R T I N I

GIN - LOCAL
SoHi ‘Garden Envy’, Southern Highlands, NSW

Joadja ‘Dry’, Southern Highlands, NSW

Joadja ‘Highlands’, Southern Highlands, NSW

Artemis Goddess ‘Sicilian Orange’, Southern Highlands, NSW

Four Pillars ‘Rare Dry’, Healesville, VIC

Four Pillars ‘Yuzu’, Healesville, VIC

Four Pillars ‘Olive Leaf’, Healesville, VIC

Four Pillars ‘Bloody Shiraz’, Healesville, VIC

Forty Spotted ‘Rose’, Hobart, TAS

Archie Rose ‘Signature Dry’, Sydney, NSW

GIN - JAPANESE
Etsu, Asahikawa, Japan 

The Hakuto Premium Matsui, Kurayoshi, Japan 

Roku, Osaka, Japan

The Kyoto ‘Ki No Tea’, Kyoto, Japan

GIN - INTERNATIONAL
Bombay Sapphire, England

Hendricks, Ayrshire, Scotland 

25

24

25

25

28

28

32

29

37

28

36

36

29

48

23

33

V O D K A  MA R T I N I

VODKA - LOCAL
SoHi ‘Extra Virgin’, Southern Highlands, NSW 

SoHi ‘Potato Crisp’, Southern Highlands, NSW

Rusty Barrels, Sydney, NSW

VODKA - INTERNATIONAL
Absolut, Sweden 

Grey Goose, FR 

Belvedere, Poland 

25

25

26

26

31

28



B E E R ,  C I D E R  &  S A K E

10% surcharge on Sundays | 15% surcharge on public holidays | 1.5% for all credit cards (Visa, Mastercard, Amex and Diners) and
0.7% for all debit cards.

Schmiddy           Pint

10.5                     13.5

12.5                     16

12.5                     15 

10                        13

12.5                      16

12.5                      16

CAN (375ML) 

Rocks Brewing X The Golden Lotus Rice Lager, Sydney, NSW

Southern Highlands Brewery Staying Pale Ale 3,5%, Southern Highlands, NSW

Willie The Boatman ‘Albo’ Pale Ale, Sydney, NSW

Willie The Boatman ‘Rogue’ Draught, Sydney, NSW

Willie The Boatman ‘Trouble Maker’ Ginger Beer, Sydney, NSW

Heaps Normal XPA, 0,5%, VIC

12

11

13

13

14

10.5

BOTTLE 

Corona, Mexico 

Peroni, Italy 

Peroni 3,5%, Italy

Asahi Super Dry, Japan

13.5

12 

10

12  

TAP BEERS

Southern Highlands Brewery Euro Lager 

Southern Highlands Brewery Indian Pale Ale 

Southern Highlands Brewery Hazy 

Southern Highlands Brewery Staying Pale Ale 3.5%

Eden Brewery Willow XPA

Eden Brewery Birch Wit

CIDER 

Somersby, Apple, DK 10 

SAKE (Served chilled)

NV Four Fox Junmai Daiginjo, Niigata, Japan 180ml cup 

Kuni Zakari Jousen Karakuchi, Aichi, Japan 180ml cup 

NV Kunizakari Saika Daiginjo Honjozo, Aichi, Japan ` 180ml cup 

35  

45

45



RUM - LOCAL
Joadja, Southern Highlands, NSW
Rusty Barrels, Gold, Sydney, NSW
Rusty Barrels, Spiced, Sydney, NSW
Bundaberg, Bundaberg, Queensland 

RUM - INTERNATIONAL
Bacardi, Cataño, Cuba
Mount Gay ‘Eclipse’, Barbados 
Sailor Jerry, US Virgin Islands 
Kraken, Angostura, Trinidad 
Captain Morgan Jamaican Black, US Virgin Islands
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva, La Miel, Venezula
Ron Zacapa Centenario 23, Zacapa, Guatemala 
Bacardi 8 Year Old, Cataño, Cuba

11 
12
12
12  
14
14
15
14
14
14
14

17
18
14
20

15
12 

15 
13
13
11

12
13
13
14
14
20
22
13

10% surcharge on Sundays | 15% surcharge on public holidays | 1.5% for all credit cards (Visa, Mastercard, Amex and Diners) and
0.7% for all debit cards.

S P I R I T S

VODKA - LOCAL
SoHi ‘Potato Crisp’, Southern Highlands, NSW
SoHi ‘Extra Virgin’, Southern Highlands, NSW
Rusty Barrels, Sydney, NSW

VODKA - INTERNATIONAL
Absolut , Sweden        
Grey Goose, FR              
Belvedere, Poland 

11
11
12

13  
15
14 

GIN - LOCAL
SoHi ‘Garden Envy’, Southern Highlands, NSW
Joadja ‘Dry’, Southern Highlands, NSW
Joadja ‘Highlands’, Southern Highlands, NSW
Artemis Goddess ‘Sicilian Orange’, Southern Highlands, NSW
Four Pillars ‘Rare Dry’, Healesville, Vic
Four Pillars ‘Yuzu’, Healesville, Vic
Four Pillars ‘OliveLeaf’, Healesville, Vic
Four Pillars ‘Bloody Shiraz’, Healesville, Vic
Forty Spotted ‘Rose’, Hobart, Tas
Archie Rose ‘Signature Dry’, Sydney, NSW
King Island Coastal Gin, TAS

GIN - JAPANESE
Etsu, Asahikawa, Japan 
The Hakuto Premium Matsui, Kurayoshi, Japan 
Roku, Osaka, Japan
The Kyoto ‘Ki No Tea’, Kyoto, Japan

GIN - INTERNATIONAL
Hendricks, Ayrshire, Scotland 
Bombay Sapphire, England



10% surcharge on Sundays | 15% surcharge on public holidays | 1.5% for all credit cards (Visa, Mastercard, Amex and Diners) and
0.7% for all debit cards.

S P I R I T S

WHISKEY, SINGLE MALT - LOCAL
Joadja Single Malt ‘Ex Amontillado Cask’, Southern Highlands, NSW

Joadja Single Malt ‘Ex Bourbon Cask’, Southern Highlands, NSW

Joadja Single Malt ‘Ex Oloroso Cask’, Southern Highlands, NSW

Joadja Single Malt ‘Ex Pedro Ximenez Cask’, Southern Highlands, NSW

WHISKEY, BLENDED & SINGLE MALT - JAPANESE
Suntory Toki Blended 

Rika Pure and Mellow Blended 

Nikka Super Rare Old 

The Shinobu Koshi-No Blended 

The Shinobu Koshi-No Pure Malt 

The Shin Pure Malt Mizunara Oak 

Nikka from the Barrel 

Nikka Miyagikyo Single Malt 

Nikka Sessions Blended malt 

Fuji Single Grain 

Kurayoshi Cask 12-year-old 

The Shinobu 10-year old Mizunara 

Hibiki Harmony  

SCOTCH WHISKEY, SINGLE MALT - SCOTLAND
Glenfiddich 12YO Single Malt, Speyside 

Glenmorangie The Original, Highlands 

Laphroaig 10-Year-Old Single Malt, Islay 

Talisker Single Malt 10YO, Isle of Skye 

Aberlour Double Cask 12YO, Speyside 

Glenlivet Caribbean Reserve, Speyside

Glenmorangie Lassanta, Highlands 

Macallan 12YO, Speyside 

Oban Single malt 14YO, Highlands 

Caol Ila 12YO, Islay 

Lagavulin 16YO, Islay 

WHISKEY, BLENDED - International
Johnnie Walker Red, Speyside 

Chivas Regal 12YO, Highlands 

Glenmorangie X, Highlands 

Jameson, Ireland 

Johnnie Walker Black, Speyside 

Monkey Shoulder blended Malt, Speyside 

Chivas Regal 18YO, Highlands 

Johnnie Walker Blue, Speyside 

30

27

30

27

13

15

16

16

17

17

19

22

22

23

27

27

37

16

15

19

16

18

16

18

20

21

21.5

29

12

14

12

13

14

15

28

30



S P I R I T S

AMERICAN WHISKEY
Jim Beam White Bourbon, Clermont, Kentucky, USA 
Wild Turkey Bourbon, Lawrenceburg, Kentucky, USA
Wild Turkey Rye, Lawrenceburg, Kentucky, USA
Jack Daniel’s Tennessee, Lynchburg, Tennessee, USA 
Maker's Mark, Loretto, Kentucky, USA
Bulleit Bourbon, Louisville, Kentucky, USA
Bulleit Rye, Louisville, Kentucky, USA
Southern Comfort, Louisville, Kentucky, USA
Canadian Club, Woinsor, Ontario, Canada 
Gentleman Jack, Lynchburg, Tennessee, USA 
Woodford Reserve Kentucky Straight, Versailles, Kentuck, USA

12
12
15
13
14
14
14
14
14
12
15
16

A P E R I T I F ,  L I Q U E U R  &  D I G E S T I V E

APERITIF
Pimm’s No 1 Cup, London, UK
Campari, Sesto San Giovanni, IT
Aperol, Padua, IT
Suze, Thuir, FR

LIQUEUR
Frangelico, IT
Baileys, IRL
Kahlua, MX
Tia Maria, IT
Drambuie, UK
Grand Marnier, FR
St Germain, FR
Sambuca, IT

DIGESTIVE
Averna Amaro, Caltanissetta, IT
Jagermeister, Wolfenbuttel, GR

12 
11
11
12

12
12
12
12
13
14
13
13

14
13

10% surcharge on Sundays | 15% surcharge on public holidays | 1.5% for all credit cards (Visa, Mastercard, Amex and Diners) and
0.7% for all debit cards.

B R A N D Y  &  C O G N A C S

BRANDY
St Remy Signature, Machecoul, FR

COGNAC (45Ml)
Remy Martin VSOP, Cognac, FR
Hennessy VS, Cognac, FR
Hennessy VSOP, Cognac, FR

15

30
21
35


