

HARVEYS

EST. **BAR** 2012

**FOOD, WINE &
BEVERAGE LIST**

HARVEY'S FOOD MENU

SAVOURY SNACKS

House Roasted Spiced Nuts Cayenne, cumin, garlic (v,gf)	9
House Marinated Olives Orange, rosemary (v,gf)	10
Grilled Edamame Five spice ginger (vg)	9
Fries Native salt and Kewpie mayo (vg, gf)	10

A TASTE OF LOTUS

Signature Spring Rolls King brown mushrooms (vg)	16
Mushroom Dumplings With coriander (v, gf, df)	16
Jade Prawn Dumplings With chilli sauce. (gf)	21
Sichuan-style Pork & Prawn Wontons With chilli and sesame	16
Chicken Karaage Fresh Moonacre Farm pickles and yuzu mayonnaise	17

SHARING IS CARING

Cheese plate A selection of 3 cheeses with pickled watermelon, honey almond paste, quince paste and housemade crackers. (vg)	32
Charcuterie plate A selection of cured meats served with compressed melon, pickled fruit, fennel chutney and sourdough toast	32

SUBSTANTIALLY MORE

Fish Fingers	28
Crispy flathead fingers, fries and sauce gribiche	
The Marilo Caesar Salad	19
Baby cos, bacon, garlic croutons, grana padano, white anchovies	
ADD roasted chicken \$10	
ADD grilled prawns \$10	
The Marilo Cheeseburger	26
Angus beef patty, gooey cheddar, ox heart tomato relish, house mayo, pickles on a potato bun with fries	
Chicken Licken' Burger	24
Karaage chicken, gooey cheddar, ox heart tomato relish, house mayo, pickles on a potato bun with fries	
Pasta of the Week	MP
Chef's market-inspired creation	
Market Fresh Fish	MP
The freshest catch from our sustainable fisheries (gf)	
Chargrilled Sirloin Steak	38
With Gibraltar de Paris butter and Fries (gf)	

SOMETHING SWEET

Ginger Cake Roll	21
Lemon cream and rhubarb sorbet	
Coconut Cream Caramel	18
Cream Chantilly (gf)	
Eleven-Layer Chocolate Cake	18
Saffron and burnt honey ice cream (gf)	
Sago Citrus Mess	18
Sago pearls, mandarin & orange marmalade, coconut sorbet (df, v, gf)	
Sticky Date Pudding	18
Miso butterscotch sauce, vanilla ice cream, caramelised pecan (vg)	

WINE

SOMETHING SPARKLING 125ML

	GLS	BTL
NV Amanti Prosecco, Veneto, It	15	69
Clover Hill 'Exceptionelle' Sparkling, Pipers River, TAS	17	102
NV Taittinger Brut Prestige, Reims, FR	29	175

WHITE

2024 Artemis Estate Riesling, Southern Highlands, NSW	16	75
2021 Maison Hunter Classic Riesling, Barossa Valley, SA	15	60
2024 Artemis Estate Pinot Grigio, Southern Highlands, NSW	15	63
2024 Shaw & Smith Sauvignon Blanc, Adelaide Hills, SA	19	86
2024 Amelia Park Estate Chardonnay, Margaret River, WA	19	89

PINK

2024 Dominique Portet Fontaine Rose, Yarra Valley, VIC	16	74
2023 Maison Saint Aix Rose, Provence, FR	20	109

RED

2024 Artemis Estate Pinot Noir, Southern Highlands, NSW	17	71
2021 Shadowfax Pyreneese Shiraz, Pyreneese, VIC	19	94
2022 Head 'Head Read' GSM', Barossa Valley, SA	14	66
2022 P.A.R by Nick Spencer Malbec, Hilltops, NSW	16	75
2023 Cherry Tree Hill Cabernet Merlot, Southern Highlands, NSW	15	62
2021 Brash Higgins Cabernet Sauvignon - Organic, McLaren Vale, VIC	21	99

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

SOHI PINK LOTUS SPRITZ	17
SoHi Garden Envy Gin, Lychee, Cherry Blossom, Citrus, soda	
SOHI RED PONY NEGRONI	24
Garden Envy Gin, SoHi High & Dry Vermouth, Cocchi Sweet Vermouth, Dolin Dry, Campari	
ZEN 75	24
Four Foxes Sake, Lychee, Yuzu, Prosecco	
TOKI NO UME	24
Toki Japanese Whiskey, Umeshu Plum Wine, Lemon, Plum Bitters, Egg White	
THAI BLOSSOM	21
SoHi Garden Envy Gin infused with Thai Basil, Yuzu, Lemon	
COCO SLING	24
Feels Botanicals Vivify, Melon Liqueur, Lime, Ginger, Coconut	

SIGNATURE ESPRESSO MARTINI

PABLO ESPRESSOBAR	23
Ponchos Caramel Tequila, Butterscotch, Espresso	
JAFFA ESPRESSO	24
SoHi Cacao Liqueur, Orange Liqueur, Espresso	
ESPRESSO CREME MARTINI	21
SoHi Potato Crisp Vodka, Bailey's, Kahlua, Espresso	

SIGNATURE MOCKTAILS

PINA MOCKLADA	12
Pineapple, Coconut, Lime, Soda	
LYCHEE SLING	12
Cranberry, Lychee, Lemon	
MANDARIN NOJITO	12
Mandarin Puree, Peach, Lemon, Mint	

MARILO CLASSIC COCKTAILS

AMARETTO SOUR	23
Disaronno Amaretto, Jack Daniels, Lemon, Egg White	
WHISKY SOUR	24
Archie Rose Rye Malt Whisky, Lemon, Egg White, Angostura Bitters	
OLD FASHIONED	24
Archie Rose Rye Malt Whisky, Angostura Bitters	
MANHATTAN	24
Archie Rose Rye Malt Whisky, Sweet Vermouth, Angostura Bitters	
SAZERAC	26
Archie Rose Rye Malt Whisky, Peychaud's Bitters, Absinth	
TOM COLLINS	22
SoHi Garden Envy Gin, Lemon, Soda	
THE GIMLET	21
SoHi Garden Envy Gin, Lime	
SOUTHSIDE	22
SoHi Garden Envy Gin, Lime, Mint	
COSMOPOLITAN	21
SoHi Potato Crisp Vodka, Cranberry, Lime, Orange	
CAIPIROSKA	23
SoHi Potato Crisp Vodka, Lime	
DAQUIRI	19
Bacardi White Rum, Lime	
MOJITO	21
Bacardi White Rum, Lime, Mint	
MAI TAI	24
Rusty Barrel Gold Rum, Orange, Lime, Almond	
CLASSIC MARGARITA	20
Sierra Blanco Tequila, Orange, Lime	
MEZCAL MARGARITA	25
Casamigos Mezcal, Orange, Lime, Agave	
CUCUMBER & CHILI MARGARITA	23
Sierra Blanco Tequila, Cucumber, Chili, Orange, Lime	

MARILO'S MARTINIS

Served as you like - **wet, dry, extra dry, dirty or filthy**
Your choice of - **olives, lemon twist, lime twist or orange twist**

GIN MARTINI

GIN - LOCAL

SoHi 'Garden Envy', Southern Highlands, NSW	25
Joadja 'Dry', Southern Highlands, NSW	24
Joadja 'Highlands', Southern Highlands, NSW	25
Artemis Goddess 'Sicilian Orange', Southern Highlands, NSW	25
Four Pillars 'Rare Dry', Healesville, VIC	28
Four Pillars 'Yuzu', Healesville, VIC	28
Four Pillars 'Olive Leaf', Healesville, VIC	32
Four Pillars 'Bloody Shiraz', Healesville, VIC	29
Forty Spotted 'Rose', Hobart, TAS	37
Archie Rose 'Signature Dry', Sydney, NSW	28

GIN - JAPANESE

Etsu, Asahikawa, Japan	36
The Hakuto Premium Matsui, Kurayoshi, Japan	36
Roku, Osaka, Japan	29
The Kyoto 'Ki No Tea', Kyoto, Japan	48

GIN - INTERNATIONAL

Bombay Sapphire, England	23
Hendricks, Ayrshire, Scotland	33

VODKA MARTINI

VODKA - LOCAL

SoHi 'Extra Virgin', Southern Highlands, NSW	25
SoHi 'Potato Crisp', Southern Highlands, NSW	25
Rusty Barrels, Sydney, NSW	26

VODKA - INTERNATIONAL

Absolut, Sweden	26
Grey Goose, FR	31
Belvedere, Poland	28

BEER, CIDER & SAKE

TAP BEERS	Schmiddy	Pint
Southern Highlands Brewery Euro Lager	10.5	13.5
Southern Highlands Brewery Indian Pale Ale	12.5	16
Southern Highlands Brewery Hazy	12.5	15
Southern Highlands Brewery Staying Pale Ale 3.5%	10	13
Eden Brewery Willow XPA	12.5	16
Eden Brewery Birch Wit	12.5	16
CAN (375ML)		
Rocks Brewing X The Golden Lotus Rice Lager, Sydney, NSW		12
Southern Highlands Brewery Staying Pale Ale 3,5%, Southern Highlands, NSW		11
Willie The Boatman 'Albo' Pale Ale, Sydney, NSW		13
Willie The Boatman 'Rogue' Draught, Sydney, NSW		13
Willie The Boatman 'Trouble Maker' Ginger Beer, Sydney, NSW		14
Heaps Normal XPA, 0,5%, VIC		10.5
BOTTLE		
Corona, Mexico		13.5
Peroni, Italy		12
Peroni 3,5%, Italy		10
Asahi Super Dry, Japan		12
CIDER		
Somersby, Apple, DK		10
SAKE (Served chilled)		
NV Four Fox Junmai Daiginjo, Niigata, Japan 180ml cup		35
Kuni Zakari Jousen Karakuchi, Aichi, Japan 180ml cup		45
NV Kunizakari Saika Daiginjo Honjozo, Aichi, Japan ` 180ml cup		45

SPIRITS

VODKA - LOCAL

SoHi 'Potato Crisp', Southern Highlands, NSW	11
SoHi 'Extra Virgin', Southern Highlands, NSW	11
Rusty Barrels, Sydney, NSW	12

VODKA - INTERNATIONAL

Absolut , Sweden	13
Grey Goose, FR	15
Belvedere, Poland	14

GIN - LOCAL

SoHi 'Garden Envy', Southern Highlands, NSW	11
Joadja 'Dry', Southern Highlands, NSW	12
Joadja 'Highlands', Southern Highlands, NSW	12
Artemis Goddess 'Sicilian Orange', Southern Highlands, NSW	12
Four Pillars 'Rare Dry', Healesville, Vic	14
Four Pillars 'Yuzu', Healesville, Vic	14
Four Pillars 'OliveLeaf', Healesville, Vic	15
Four Pillars 'Bloody Shiraz', Healesville, Vic	14
Forty Spotted 'Rose', Hobart, Tas	14
Archie Rose 'Signature Dry', Sydney, NSW	14
King Island Coastal Gin, TAS	14

GIN - JAPANESE

Etsu, Asahikawa, Japan	17
The Hakuto Premium Matsui, Kurayoshi, Japan	18
Roku, Osaka, Japan	14
The Kyoto 'Ki No Tea', Kyoto, Japan	20

GIN - INTERNATIONAL

Hendricks, Ayrshire, Scotland	15
Bombay Sapphire, England	12

RUM - LOCAL

Joadja, Southern Highlands, NSW	15
Rusty Barrels, Gold, Sydney, NSW	13
Rusty Barrels, Spiced, Sydney, NSW	13
Bundaberg, Bundaberg, Queensland	11

RUM - INTERNATIONAL

Bacardi, Cataño, Cuba	12
Mount Gay 'Eclipse', Barbados	13
Sailor Jerry, US Virgin Islands	13
Kraken, Angostura, Trinidad	14
Captain Morgan Jamaican Black, US Virgin Islands	14
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva, La Miel, Venezuela	20
Ron Zacapa Centenario 23, Zacapa, Guatemala	22
Bacardi 8 Year Old, Cataño, Cuba	13

SPIRITS

WHISKEY, SINGLE MALT - LOCAL

Joadja Single Malt 'Ex Amontillado Cask', Southern Highlands, NSW	30
Joadja Single Malt 'Ex Bourbon Cask', Southern Highlands, NSW	27
Joadja Single Malt 'Ex Oloroso Cask', Southern Highlands, NSW	30
Joadja Single Malt 'Ex Pedro Ximenez Cask', Southern Highlands, NSW	27

WHISKEY, BLENDED & SINGLE MALT - JAPANESE

Suntory Toki Blended	13
Rika Pure and Mellow Blended	15
Nikka Super Rare Old	16
The Shinobu Koshi-No Blended	16
The Shinobu Koshi-No Pure Malt	17
The Shin Pure Malt Mizunara Oak	17
Nikka from the Barrel	19
Nikka Miyagikyo Single Malt	22
Nikka Sessions Blended malt	22
Fuji Single Grain	23
Kurayoshi Cask 12-year-old	27
The Shinobu 10-year old Mizunara	27
Hibiki Harmony	37

SCOTCH WHISKEY, SINGLE MALT - SCOTLAND

Glenfiddich 12YO Single Malt, Speyside	16
Glenmorangie The Original, Highlands	15
Laphroaig 10-Year-Old Single Malt, Islay	19
Talisker Single Malt 10YO, Isle of Skye	16
Aberlour Double Cask 12YO, Speyside	18
Glenlivet Caribbean Reserve, Speyside	16
Glenmorangie Lassanta, Highlands	18
Macallan 12YO, Speyside	20
Oban Single malt 14YO, Highlands	21
Caol Ila 12YO, Islay	21.5
Lagavulin 16YO, Islay	29

WHISKEY, BLENDED - International

Johnnie Walker Red, Speyside	12
Chivas Regal 12YO, Highlands	14
Glenmorangie X, Highlands	12
Jameson, Ireland	13
Johnnie Walker Black, Speyside	14
Monkey Shoulder blended Malt, Speyside	15
Chivas Regal 18YO, Highlands	28
Johnnie Walker Blue, Speyside	30

SPIRITS

AMERICAN WHISKEY

Jim Beam White Bourbon, Clermont, Kentucky, USA	12
Wild Turkey Bourbon, Lawrenceburg, Kentucky, USA	15
Wild Turkey Rye, Lawrenceburg, Kentucky, USA	13
Jack Daniel's Tennessee, Lynchburg, Tennessee, USA	14
Maker's Mark, Loretto, Kentucky, USA	14
Bulleit Bourbon, Louisville, Kentucky, USA	14
Bulleit Rye, Louisville, Kentucky, USA	14
Southern Comfort, Louisville, Kentucky, USA	14
Canadian Club, Woinsor, Ontario, Canada	12
Gentleman Jack, Lynchburg, Tennessee, USA	15
Woodford Reserve Kentucky Straight, Versailles, Kentuck, USA	16

APERITIF, LIQUEUR & DIGESTIVE

APERITIF

Pimm's No 1 Cup, London, UK	12
Campari, Sesto San Giovanni, IT	11
Aperol, Padua, IT	11
Suze, Thuir, FR	12

LIQUEUR

Frangelico, IT	12
Baileys, IRL	12
Kahlua, MX	12
Tia Maria, IT	12
Drambuie, UK	13
Grand Marnier, FR	14
St Germain, FR	13
Sambuca, IT	13

DIGESTIVE

Averna Amaro, Caltanissetta, IT	14
Jagermeister, Wolfenbuttel, GR	13

BRANDY & COGNACS

BRANDY

St Remy Signature, Machecoul, FR	15
----------------------------------	----

COGNAC (45MI)

Remy Martin VSOP, Cognac, FR	30
Hennessy VS, Cognac, FR	21
Hennessy VSOP, Cognac, FR	35